SPECIFICATIONS
Max load (single column or pole) 40kg*
Max load (twin columns or poles) 70kg*
Dimensions W : 800mm x D : 600mm x H : 19mm
No. of Ø50mm poles / columns required up to 2
BASE COMPATIBILITY
Single
Pole

BT4002
PLEASE STATE YOUR COVER PLATE REQUIREMENTS WHEN ORDERING
ORDERING INFORMATION
COLOUR SINGLE POLE MOUNTING SINGLE COLUMN MOUNTING TWIN POLE MOUNTING TWIN COLUMN MOUNTING
BT4002-SPC P X X X
BT4002-SCC X P X X
BT4002-TPC X X P X
BT4002-TCC X X X P
COLOUR ORDER REF EAN
Black BT4002/B 5019318077166
TOP VIEW
 800mm  R30mm
 6
00